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SUPER SLIM LED

The POWER-LITE® Super slim LED oyster is the ideal 
replacement for traditional fish bowel oyster lights. 
Benefits include its super slim, minimalistic design 
& fully sealed unit, ensuring no insect ingress. 

APPLICATIONS
Office | Retail

Healthcare

Education

Domestic

OY18W-CC

OYSTER LIGHT

E2362

WARRANTY

5
YEAR
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Power Factor
≥0.9

Life Expectancy
50,000 hrs L80

SCDM
<5 Macadam steps

Working Temp
-20°C to +45°C

CRI
≥80

Efficacy
111lm/W

LED Driver
Dimmable

Net Weight
0.9kg

Carton Qty
10

18W

3CCT

3000K
1567lm

4000K
1634lm

5700K
1615lm

AC200-265V

IP40

SUPER SLIM LED OYSTER LIGHT OY18W-CC

PRODUCT CODE

DIMENSIONS 	 (mm)
Diameter	 300
Height		  48

White

120°
Beam Angle



PHOTOMETRICS
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OY18W-CC  |  3000K OY18W-CC  |  4000K

OY18W-CC  |  5700K


